

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8285 OF 2003

MALTI MADHAV DANDEKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEVICHAND CHUNILAL RANAVAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for paper publication of notice and office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may verify and take appropriate steps
to serve unserved respondents before 3.5.2007. List
the matter on 3.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar