

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8285 OF 2003

MALTI MADHAV DANDEKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEVICHAND CHUNILAL RANAVAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for paper publication of notice and office report )

Date: 06/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As last chance, the respondent is permitted to file counter  
affidavit before 23.10.2007.

List the matter on 23.10.2007.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar