

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No...../2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8285 OF 2003

MALTI MADHAV DANDEKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEVICHAND CHUNILAL RANAVAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For withdrawal of appeal)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the interlocutory application for withdrawal of Civil
Appeal on 20th March, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Varma)
Court Master